,t-	ASS. REC. BY: REF. CS CT 18013342 Av	03 Special Instruction:
	From (Person) Eline Chang of CTI	Dete/Time: 23/1/18/6/9.33am
	Estimated Cost. Bill to: OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	
	To Inspect Vehicle No. SC) 11 &G	nsured: SJP 4668U
	at Workshop m/s Syneimic Autowork	Tel: 9856 4815
	8 kalci Bkf thre 4 #08-09 fremie	
	Policy No: DMRSN 30244 3[80] Claim No: S	NMIED 035 80002
114	Sum Insured: Excess:	
	Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 20 07 2018
	(Client's Record)	
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Date/Time: 11.51cm @ 23/7/16 Person Contacted: Aby	Vehicle IV (LOUI)
	Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
	SCI 118G- NA ITMT 180 13-268/24	2017018
	SIP +6684-NA.17 MI18013268/24	DOA: 20/07/18
	26/7/18 - vihicle not In	Alelia - VNI YLY (ABY)
	27/07/16 Tehicle still not In yet culled they.	10/8/18- Abygaid ustill not lyed.
	30/7/18 - vehicle still not thought - Mby	14/8/18 - rehicle not in yet.
100	3/8/18 - UNIT Aba)	1718/18- which still not Inyet

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No:	SCJ 1189.	Yr Regn: 2008	& April
Estimated Cost:	Туре: 0.Са	/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I		
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	True	k / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make:	Toyota Pra	.20 06.	2693
at Workshop m/s	Colour	Maroon.	A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Readin	159482	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:			
Policy No.	C/No:	TRJ12051	07211 .	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond	Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In	ger / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: In	ger / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi ; N	il / (Rim / STD A/Rim		
	Tyre Size:	F: 165/		
(Policy Condition)		R: 265/65	SRIT.	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S S DUN	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / Y	OKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:	Front		Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	or No R/Bal.	06 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	or No L/Bal.	06 mm	L/Bal. 06	/ mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes	or No D.O.A.		D.O.I. 28/08	/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes	or No Survey he	d at y_0	anic.	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Da	mages: Frt / 🎻 🕯 O/S	S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
and the territory of th	Vehicle: IN / OUT	.0		
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/	C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected (due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	CAE EL	02/04/29	,	
TP China.	002 64	oing: 02/04/28		
		9		
mV, 78/C				
PV : 39.2K				
Netf: 38.81C	RECEIVED 1 6	NOV 2019		
. 1 41				
16/11/18 Adrian confirmed LS	\$5100 (Red 11	4,024.75, 7370)	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of R	epair: 5		
: Final Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, Fife Return to?	4.00		Transportation:	
2 16/11- typist	Add Fee: Sit	e Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
0	: Int	erview (\$) Photos	
Report Format: Merimen	:Te	ch. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$ 5100 2) : VVe	ekend (\$		350
M==70			TOTAL	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	bile			
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI18013342	2/Avd3			
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 23-07-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	President Constant			
	Insured Veh.	SJP 4668U	Veh. Inspected	SCJ 118G			
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3024431801	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM18D03580C02	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (ELAINE CHEONG)	Assign Date	23/07/2018			
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	24	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Description	on of Damages				
5.	/Enging No	Genera	l Information				
	Accident Date	20/07/2018	Inspection Date	28/08/2018			
	Survey held at	DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE LT		(1000) (100) (100) (100)			
	1	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKI	T SINGAPORE 415875				
	TO CHAPPEL	and the state of the state of the	emarks	NEXT THE ENGINEERING PROPERTY.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	Adl S	ubmitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	23 Jul 2018		23 Jul 2018 09:33 Assign						ssignmer Case	it
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	its] _	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	[Creat	ed by insurer]	12-12-14	AL OUNCE,	Real Property
Insured:										
Main Claimant:	YUEN KO	K FAI								
Vehicle Reg No.:	9. SCJ118G Date of Loss: 20/07/2018 00:00 - :59									
Claim Type	pe: TP / SNM18D03580C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN3024431801									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJP4668	U			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Dynamic	Autowork Pte. Lt	d (HQ) 8 Kaki i	Bukit Ave 4,	#08-09 Premi	er @ Kaki E	Bukit, 415875 Kaki	Bukit - Tel:	:	
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance (Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6	111 [Ha	ndled by Elaine Ch	eong]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final R	t due 01	/08/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE WITH SJE.	72. 75.4							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED		-				View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	s case.								
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	sks ⁼				View	All Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complet



©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consistoresaid. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/07/2018 17:09
Date Of Accident	20/07/2018 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD TAMPINES AVE 9 TWDS TAMPINES AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SCJ118G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR YUEN KOK FAI
NRIC No	S1527667C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97766998
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97766998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRADO 2.7TX A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY

NO Fleet Policy

18-MT002040-R00 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

YUEN KOK FAI Name of Driver S1527667C NRIC No. 30/06/1962 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 14/04/1980 Date Of Driving Pass

38 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97766998 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97766998 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

. Address

BLK 120 PASIR RIS STREET 11

#01-475

Postcode

510120

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP4668U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhalder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

Accident Sketch Plan

000000000000000000000000000000000000000		
SKETCH PLAN		A= 503118G
	-	B= SJP4668U
	<	
PA (X// - -	Slip Road of
		Tampines Avenue 9
	/ / .	towards
	17 17 18	
	1.0 1 1.1 1.1	Tampines Avenue 10
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
U		
	0.7	
	KP FE/	to citterch
	/	
DECLARATION		952 ° W
I/We declare the foregoing partic	users are true in every respect.	
hub older	July to	Land
Policyholder's Signature	Drivet's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Name

NRIC/TIN No

Date & Time

Accident Sketch Plan

On 20.07.18 at about 14:15 hours along Slip Road of Tampines Avenue 9 towards Tampines Avenue 10. I was slow moving along the above mentioned slip road and queuing up turning to Tampines Avenue 10. When I came to a complete stop and waiting for the oncoming traffic to clear, suddenly I heard a loud bang from behind. When I alighted I realised it was vehicle (B) had hit onto rear portion of my vehicle (A).

Vehicle (A): SCJ 118G

Vehicle (B): SJP 4668U

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7667C
Value Details	
Vehicle No.:	SCJ118G
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	28 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRADO 2.7TX A
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	2TR0586986
Chassis No.:	TRJ1205107211
Maximum Power Output:	120.0 kW (160 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$33,642.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Apr 2008
First Registration Date:	03 Apr 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$37,007.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
infunction COP Religite Details	在1000000000000000000000000000000000000
COE Expiry Date:	02 Apr 2028
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$40,881.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,233.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,233.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Aug 2018

DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875 Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Co. Reg. No.: 201436361C

Date: /07/18	By Fax & Email
To: China Taiping	
Attn: Motor Claims Department Re: Accident involving motor vehicle Nos. SCJ 1156 and along Slip Road of Tampines Avenue 9 towards Tampines Avenue	SJP 4668U 20/07/2018
We refer to the above matter.	
We are instructed by Yuen Kok Fai to notify you of a roon 30 07 018 at about 14-15 at Slip Food of Tampines Avenue 9 to involving our client's/customer's vehicle registration number SCJIIBG registration number 379 46680 driven by you at the material time.	wards Tampines Ave 10

As a result of the accident, our client's /customer's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client/we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank You

Yours faithfully

Abby

Hp: 9856 4815

Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC /GST Reg. No. 201436361C)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789

Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:dynamicautowork@gmail.com

DATE: 28.08.18

TR 2 1205 107211

TO

: CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO

: SCJ118G

MODEL

: TOYOTA PRADO

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 20.07.18

TIME OF ACCIDENT

: 14:15HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	970	NIT LIST PRICE	то	PRICE
1	TAILGATE Dewiled-	1	\$	1,780.00	\$	1,780.00
2	TAILGATE LOGO 7	1	\$	85.00	\$	85.00
3	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'TX'	1	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
4	TAILGATE EMBLEM '5.7L'	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
5	TAILGATE STICKER 'TOKYO'	1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00
6	TAILGATE HINGE the me	2	\$	170.00	\$	340.00
7	TAILGATE LOCK Ne ~	1	\$	347.00	\$	347.00
8	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH FACE	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
9	TAILGATE INNER BOARD	1	\$	698.00	\$	698.00
10	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	1	\$	360.00	\$	360.00
11	TAILGATE STOPPER AND NEW	2	\$	40.00	\$	80.00
12	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS C/W MOULDING	1	\$	1,410.00	\$	1,410.00
13	SPARE TYRE BRACKET NO ME	1	\$	580.00	\$	580.00
14	NUMBER PLATE GARNISH HER ALL	1	\$	230.00	\$	230.00
15	REAR BUMPER Debad	1	\$	1,460.00	\$	1,460.00
16	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH	1	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE TOP GARNISHING MA	1	\$	460.00	\$	460.00
	REAR BUMPER TOP INNER COVER GARNISH	1	\$	475.00	\$	475.00
19	REAR BUMPER CENTER UPPER BRACKET	3	\$	39.00	\$	117.00
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$	60.00	\$	120.00
21	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET ** ~	1	\$	295.00	\$	295.00
22	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ~~~	1	\$	540.00	\$	540.00
	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) PENS	1	\$	390.00	\$	390.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	198.00	\$	198.00
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL 3 NEW	1	\$	950.00	\$	950.00
Townson	REAR FLOOR MAT	1	\$	693.00	\$	693.00

TOTAL PRICE LESS 25% \$ 11,993.00 \$ 2,998.25

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 8,994.75

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	IT S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE NAC ~~	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) pur	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
3	SPARE TYRE OUTER CHROME (SPECIAL TYPE)	1	\$	2,800.00	\$	2,800.00
	TAILGATE SEALANT NE M	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
5	TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP (SET)	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
6	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL M	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
-		1	s	80.00	s	80.00
8	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET)	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
$\overline{}$	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
12	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT Z	1	\$	350.00	s	350.00
1:	REAR SPARE TYRE RIM	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE	1	\$	850.00	\$	850.00
1:	REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SET) Jung de	1	\$	220.00	\$	220:00
	1790		то	TAL	\$	5,470.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,808.00	600	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600,00	600	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	*	
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 180.00	- 30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY & ROOF LINING TO FACILIATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	40.	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50	1520
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	/	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	X	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	/	
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	×-	

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 14,464.75 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,660.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 19,124.75

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABBY

ABBY

HP: 9856 4815

Adrian Liny. 1/5 28/08/18. 05 Ayr. told: 6448.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is c . Althout Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18013342/AVD3N2

Date:

19/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3024431801

Claimant

SCJ118G

Insured Vehicle SJP4668U

Vehicle No:

No: Nature of

Claim

SNM18D03580C02

Date of Loss:

20/07/2018

Claim:

TP

No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCJ118G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRADO, 2.7 (A) 03/04/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2TR0586986 TRJ1205107211

159482 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Maroon

Engine Capacity:

2693 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Steering (Serviceable):

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

265/65R17

Rear Tyre Size:

265/65R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,464.75	4,928.75	9,536.00	65.93
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,660.00	1,520.00	3,140.00	67.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,124.75	6,448.75	12,676.00	66.28
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,100.00	90.	
(S\$)	19,124.75	5,100.00	14,024.75	73.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,338.73	357.00	981.73	73.33
Nett Amount (S\$)	20,463.48	5,457.00	15,006.48	73.33

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/07/2018

Date Inspected:

28/08/2018 Inspected At:

Dynamic Autowork Pte. Ltd (HQ)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

1,046.25

2,998.25

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

TOYOTA PRADO 2.7 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: M1-SUV

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SCJ118G) Print Code:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommend	led	Parts
I (CCCCIIIIII)	-	1 GILO

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAILGATE	Dented	1,780.00 FL	*1,780.00 FL
2	1	*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
3	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM TX	Necessary	75.00 FL	
4	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM 5.7L	Necessary	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
5	1	*TAILGATE STICKER TOKYO	Necessary	120.00 FL	
6	2	*TAILGATE HINGE	Not Necessary	340.00 FL	
7	1	*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary		
8	1	*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary		
9	1	*TAILGATE INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	698.00 FL	
10	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	360.00 FL	*-FL
11	2	*TAILGATE STOPPER	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS C/W MOULDING	Necessary	1,410.00 FL	*180.00 FL
13	1	*SPARE TYRE BRACKET	Not Necessary	580.00 FL	*- FL
14	1	*NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Not Necessary	230.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,460.00 FL	*1,460.00 FL
16	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH	Not Necessary	75.00 FL	*- FL
17	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	460.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER TOP INNER COVER GARNISH	Cut	475.00 FL	*285.00 FL
19	3	*REAR BUMPER CENTER UPPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	117.00 FL	*-FL
20	2	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
21	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	295.00 FL	*-FL
22	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary		*-FL
23	1	*REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	Repair	390.00 FL	
24	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary		
25	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Not Necessary		*-FL
26	1	*REAR FLOOR MAT	Not Necessary		
27	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary		
28	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	
29	1	*SPARE TYRE OUTER CHROME (SPECIAL TYPE)	Cracked		*1,500.00 FS
30	1	*TAILGATE SEALANT	Not Necessary		
31	1	*SET TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP	Not Necessary		*-FS
32	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	80.00 FS	
33	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
34	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	Not Necessary		
35	1	*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH	Not Necessary		
	- 3	*SET REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary		
36	1	*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary		
37	4	*REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary		
38	1		Not Necessary		
39	1	*REAR SPARE TYPE	Not Necessary		
40	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE		220.00 FS	
41	1 anchies	*SET REAR REVERSES ENSOR part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Damaged	220.00 F3	200.00F3
F-FI	anunise	pan o operati c cameniara.	Sub Total (S\$	17,463.00	5,975.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			Total Parts (S\$)	14,464.75	4,928.75
		Report was unsu	ubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour Amount Lab.Type Repairer's Particulars Labour Items 600.00 1,800.00 TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS New 1 600.00 TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA 1,600.00 New 2 250.00 New 3 TUFF COAT 30.00 180.00 New 4 WIRING AND BULB CHECK REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY & 40.00 New 250.00 5 ROOF LINING TO FACILIATE REPAIR REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE 80.00 50.00 New 6 SETTING 80.00 80.00 New TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM 7 New 120.00 CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST 8 120.00 120.00 REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN New 9 180.00 TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE New 10 MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC 4,660.00 1,520.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >